SANTA MARGARITA CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL INSPIRING A LIFELONG LOVE OF THE ARTS 2024-2025 SEASON SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Form and payment must be received by Monday, September 30, 2024 to have contributors' names listed on the back inside cover of all Performing Arts Programs

The students, faculty and staff of Santa Margarita Catholic High School thank you in advance, for your generous support of the Performing Arts Program. With your generosity our students will continue to reach new heights as they are guided in the spirit of Caritas Christi.

□\$25000 + Archangel of the Arts □\$5000 + Angels of the Arts □\$2500 + Producer's Circle □\$1000 + Director's Chair □\$500 + Standing Ovation □\$200 + Applause

Under \$200 Friends of the Arts

OPTION TO DESIGNATE A PROGRAM FOR YOUR DONATION:

Performing Arts 2024-2025 Season
Dance
Choir
Talon Theatre
Instrumental Music
Steel Drums

Please go online to give at <u>www.smhs.org/performingartssponsorship</u> or complete the information below and mail your gift to:

Santa Margarita Catholic High School c/o Mrs. Annette Melosini, Department of Performing Arts 22062 Antonio Parkway, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688

Name(Please print as to appear in the program)	SMCHS Family	☐ Friend or Business
□ My employer will match my gift. Matching Gift Company N	ame	
Payment Method:		
If paying by credit card, please fill out the information be	low:	
\Box Please charge my credit card in the amount of \$	🛛 Visa	☐ Mastercard ☐ AMEX
Full Name on Card		
Card Number	Expiration Date	Security Code
Billing Address	City	State Zip
Cardholder Signature	Date	

Thank you for your generosity and support of the SMCHS Performing Arts!